
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
10 September 2014 
 

 
 
Dear Parents 
 
For your information – school holiday dates until the end of Summer Term 2015.  Please keep this letter for future 
information.   
    
Autumn Term 2014  School re-opens for the Autumn term on Tuesday 02 September 2014. 
   Monday 01 September is an in-service training day      
   Children should not attend the Academy on this day. 
   School closes for half term holiday on Friday 24 October 2014 
   School re-opens on Tuesday 04 November 2014 
   Monday 03 November is an in-service training day 
   Children should not attend the Academy on this day 

School closes for the Christmas vacation on Friday 19 December 2014 
 
Spring Term 2015  School re-opens for the Spring term on Tuesday 06 January 2015 
   Monday 05 January is an in-service training day for staff from the Bishop Cleary Academy 
   Children should not attend the Academy on this day. 
   School closes for half term on Friday 13 February 2015. 
   School re-opens on Tuesday 24 February 2015. 
   Monday 23 February is an in-service training day for staff from the Bishop Cleary Academy 
   Children should not attend school on this day 
   School closes for the Easter vacation on Friday 27 March 2015. 
    
Summer Term 2015 School re-opens for the summer term on Monday 13 April 2015. 
   School is closed for May Day Bank Holiday on Monday 04 May 2015 
   School closes for half term on Friday 22 May 2015. 
   School re-opens on Monday 01 June 2015. 
   School closes for the summer vacation on Friday 17 July 2015. 
   Monday 20 July is an in-service training day Bishop Cleary Academy. 
   Children should not attend school on this day. 
 
Inset days for the academic year have been agreed across each of the Bishop Cleary Catholic Academies and these joint inset 
days will enable staff from each of the Academies to engage in training sessions and work together inter-academy to achieve 
our Academy improvement objectives. 
 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
 
C. Williams 
Principal 
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